BioACL™
Surgical Technique
02 I BioACL™ Technique
BioACL™ Technique
Introduction
The BioACL technique harnesses the patient’s own biology and combines it with the highest-quality biologic
scaffolds to maximize the healing potential of anterior cruciate ligament (ACL) reconstructions. In a randomized
controlled trial, the BioACL technique demonstrated significantly decreased tunnel widening at 6 months and

3
10 I BioACL™ Technique
Ordering Information
Product description Item number
Angel® BMA processing kit w/ Vortex™ threaded recovery needle, closed-tip, 13 ga, w/ ACD-A ABS-10062K-TH13CTA
Angel BMA processing kit w/ Vortex threaded recovery needle, open-tip, 13 ga, w/ ACD-A ABS-10062K-TH13OTA
Angel cPRP and BMA tray ABS-10062T
GraftNet™ autologous tissue collector ABS-1050
GraftNet XL bone collection device ABS-1052
AlloSync™ Pure DBM, 5 cc ABS-2010-05
BioSurge™ II cell and bone graft processing system ABS-2016-02
BioXpress™ graft delivery device, angled-tip cannula ABS-10053-15-45
ACL FiberTag® TightRope® II implant, for InternalBrace™ technique AR-1588RTT2-IB
ACL FiberTag TightRope II ABS implant AR-1588TNT2
TightRope ABS button, round, concave, 11 mm, for InternalBrace technique AR-1588TB-3IB
ACL backup fixation system, secondary fixation w/ BioComposite SwiveLock® anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-BC